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Year One

Books
Uniforms

Laptop Computer (specifications: www.pct.edu/catalog/majors/sg)

CPR Certification/Recertification
Malpractice/Liability Insurance
Immunizations?

Physical Exam”

Clearance: FBI Criminal Record/Fingerprinting
Clearance: Drug Screen*

Clearance: Child Abuse

Clearance: Pennsylvania Criminal History Check

Transportation (15-60 miles one way on a rotating schedule)**

Year Two

CPR Certification/Recertification

Malpractice/Liability Insurance

Immunizations®

Transportation (15-60 miles one way on a rotating schedule)**

NBSTSA Practice exams x2

National Surgical Technology Certification Exam (final spring semester)

2025-26 Tools/Supplies/Estimated Expenses

Surgical Technology
School of Nursing & Health Sciences
ATHS, Room E257 | 570.327.4519

Updated 1/26

$350.00
$40.00
$400-$700
$75.00
$15.00
$275.00
$40.00
$27.00
$35.00
$13.00
$22.00

Varies

$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
Varies
$80.00
$247.00

* Nursing & Health Sciences reserves the right to request a drug screen from any student at any time.

** Mileage may be more or less than proposed values.

A Estimate based on College Health Services.

College Health Services Testing and Immunization Fees

Refer to College Health Service's MyPCT page for services and current pricing.

Program tools, supplies, kits, and uniforms are available for purchase at The College Store: penncollegebooks.com.



https://www.penncollegebooks.com/
https://penncollegebooks.com/selecttermdept
https://penncollegebooks.com/MerchList?searchtype=Description&drpsearch2=Description&searchmcl=2524&txtSearch=surgical
https://www.pct.edu/catalog/majors/sg
https://pctedu.sharepoint.com/sites/dept-CHS
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