



Year One

<u>Books</u>	\$350.00
<u>Uniforms</u>	\$40.00
Laptop Computer (specifications: www.pct.edu/catalog/majors/sg)	\$400–\$700
CPR Certification/Recertification	\$75.00
Malpractice/Liability Insurance	\$15.00
Immunizations^	\$275.00
Physical Exam^	\$40.00
Clearance: FBI Criminal Record/Fingerprinting	\$27.00
Clearance: Drug Screen*	\$35.00
Clearance: Child Abuse	\$13.00
Clearance: Pennsylvania Criminal History Check	\$22.00
Transportation (15–60 miles one way on a rotating schedule)**	Varies

Year Two

CPR Certification/Recertification	\$75.00
Malpractice/Liability Insurance	\$15.00
Immunizations^	\$25.00
Transportation (15–60 miles one way on a rotating schedule)**	Varies
NBSTSA Practice exams x2	\$80.00
National Surgical Technology Certification Exam (final spring semester)	\$247.00

* Nursing & Health Sciences reserves the right to request a drug screen from any student at any time.

** Mileage may be more or less than proposed values.

^ Estimate based on College Health Services.

College Health Services Testing and Immunization Fees

Refer to College Health Service's [MyPCT page](#) for services and current pricing.